File No: 152-2056299 (MJ)
A.P.N.: 011-160-22
When Recorded, Mell Tax Statements To:
Jane E. Whippie Bradshaw
HCR 61 Box 27
HBio, NV 89017

R.P.T.T.: \$375.090.8

## **QUITCLAIM DEED**

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

Jame E. Whipple Bradshaw, also known as Jame Whipple, and Keith Hurray Whipple, Successor Co-Trastans of that certain Trust Agreement Dated March 17, 1969 executed by Kent Whipple and Jame Whipple as Trustees

do(es) hereby RELEASE AND FOREVER QUITCLAIM to

Jane E. Whipple Bradshow, a single person

all the right, title, and interest of the undersigned in and to the real property situate in the County of Unicoln, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Parcel 2 of Parcel Hap for Kent & Jane Whippie Trust recorded January 30, 2003 in Piat Book B, Page 470 as File No. 119406 in the Office of the County Recorder, Lincoln County, Nevada, lying with the SW1/45E1/4 of Section 18, Township 6 South, Range 61 East, M.D.B.&M.

The purpose of this Quitclaim document is to relinquish any possible interest that grantor may have or may acquire in the future.

A.P.N.: 011-160-22

Quitclaim Deed - continued

File No: 152-2056259 (MJ)

Jane E. Whijele Brakhow 3-21-03

Kurs nursy whysic 3-21-03

STATE OF NE

NEVADA

COUNTY OF LINCOLN

This instrument was acknowledged before me on

Jane E. Whipple Bradshaw and Kelth Murray Whipple

Chrism Butter

(My commission expires: <u>III (のんごね) こ</u>特エンケー

RETTY JO JARVIS
Native Public Base of Neurola
Ho. 91-57742-11
ohr orgal cap. Mar 20, 2009

Page 2

	• .	•	
	i		<u></u>
	-		
STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE	A STATE OF THE STA		
•			
i Assessor Percei Number(s)		-	/ /
6)			1 1
9			1 .1
2. Type of Property			)
g) Vecent Land b) X Single Fam. Res	FOR	RECORDER	S OFTIONAL USE ONLY
() Condo/Twintee d) 24 Plex	Docume	n/Instrumeni	119914
e) Apt. Bldg. f) Comm'/Ind'i	Book 1		Pages 05
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	75.	Recording:	Au 14 9002
) Other	Notes:		<u>/</u>
3. Total Value/Scies Price of Property:	\$0.00	<b>N</b> .	
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property)	V. 5	1	
Transfer Tax Value:	\$0.00		
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	1		
4. If Exerction Chimest:	/ //		1
a. Transfer Yex Exemption, per 375.090, Section: 37	5,090.8	\	
b. Explein reason for exemplion: Transfer of title from		<u> </u>	
<del></del>			
5. Parial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	×		
The undersigned declares and admonishms, under penelty of perjuy, p as correct to the best of their information and belief, and our be succorried	unuent to NIS \$75 Sty documentation	5.000 and MRS If call is upon to	375.110, that the information provi
is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported person. Furthermore, the distributions of any claimed exemption, or other sexture plus information 1% per month. Personni to MRS 475,030, the Buy	r determination of a per and Seller shall i	dditional tax due be joinly and se	, may result in a permity of 10% of versity liable for any additional smo
-rind	//	7	
Signature: Jane the bell Broken	Cepacity:	Succe	ovor Co-brusta
Signature Knith Dervices tohis	Capacity	Success	an Co-Truster
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION		LYER (GRAI	VITEE INFORMATION
(REQUIRED) Fint Name: Keith Murray Whipple, Successor Co-			EQUITED)
	Print Name	: Jane E. W	hipple Bradehaw
Address: HCR 61 Box 27	Address:	HCR 61 B	ox 27
	Cityc	HBvo	
City: <u>Hiko</u>		ND4	Zip: 89017
City: <u>Hilto</u> Sitate: <u>NV Zip: 89017</u>	State:	NV	Teh: 09011
	,		
State: NV Zip: 89017 SOMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (requi	red if not selle	or burer)	
Sitate: NV Zhp: 89017	red if not selle	or burer)	259 MJDSP